
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 2023-2024 SUMMER SCHOOL; BEFORE SCHOOL ROUTE - REVISED 6/3/2024

BUS #3 MORNING ROUTE BUS #3 AFTERNOON ROUTE

Stop # Location Approximate 
Time Stop # Location Approximate 

Time
1 Marquette & Lawndale 7:19 Pick Up LaSalle School 11:00
2 Poplar & Thorncrest 7:22 1 Marquette & Lawndale 11:02
3 Lawnridge & Sherwood 7:24 2 Poplar & Thorncrest 11:05
4 Margaret & Hollywood 7:26 3 Lawnridge & Sherwood 11:07
5 Ehrett & Lockview 7:29 4 Margaret & Hollywood 11:09
6 CCME - Susan & Reynolds 7:33 5 Ehrett & Lockview 11:13
7 1111 S Creve Coeur Ave 7:35 6 CCME - Susan & Reynolds 11:17
8 LaRosh & Roosevelt 7:37 7 1111 S Creve Coeur Ave 11:19
9 Cole & Stonewood 7:40 8 LaRosh & Roosevelt 11:22

10 Cole & Vicic 7:42 9 Cole & Stonewood 11:24
11 Fairview & Glendale 7:46 10 Cole & Vicic 11:28

Drop Off LaSalle School 7:50 11 Fairview & Glendale 11:31

*  Please be at stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled time *


